2025-2026 Exam Schedule

Middle School

8:09
8:10
8:10-8:20
8:23-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:33-12:20
12:23-12:53
12:56-1:49
1:52-2:45

High School

8:09

8:10
8:10-8:20
8:23-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:33-12:20
12:23-1:16
1:19-1:49
1:52-2:45

Wednesday

First Bell

Tardy Bell
Homeroom

1% Period Exam
Break

4" Period Exam
MS Lunch

2" Period Review
5% Period Review

Wednesday

First Bell

Tardy Bell
Homeroom

1% Period Exam
Break

4" Period Exam
2" Period Review
HS Lunch

5% Period Review

Thursday

First Bell

Tardy Bell
Homeroom

2" Period Exam
Break

5% Period Exam
MS Lunch

3" Period Review
6™ Period Review

Thursday

First Bell

Tardy Bell
Homeroom

2" Period Exam
Break

5" Period Exam
3" Period Review
HS Lunch

6™ Period Review

Seniors begin lunch at 1:14. Other classes will dismiss at the bell.

Friday

8:09

8:10
8:10-8:20
8:23-10:03
10:03-10:18
10:20-12:00

First Bell

Tardy Bell
Homeroom

3" Period Exam
Break

6 Period Exam




