## **2025-2026 Exam Schedule**

## Middle School

	Wednesday	Thursday
8:09	First Bell	First Bell
8:10	Tardy Bell	Tardy Bell
8:10-8:20	Homeroom	Homeroom
8:23-10:10	1 <sup>st</sup> Period Exam	2 <sup>rd</sup> Period Exam
10:10-10:30	Break	Break
10:33-12:20	4 <sup>th</sup> Period Exam	5 <sup>th</sup> Period Exam
12:23-12:53	MS Lunch	MS Lunch
12:56-1:49	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period Review	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period Review
1:52-2:45	5 <sup>th</sup> Period Review	6 <sup>th</sup> Period Review



## **High School**

	Wednesday	Thursday
8:09	First Bell	First Bell
8:10	Tardy Bell	Tardy Bell
8:10-8:20	Homeroom	Homeroom
8:23-10:10	1st Period Exam	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period Exam
10:10-10:30	Break	Break
10:33-12:20	4 <sup>th</sup> Period Exam	5 <sup>th</sup> Period Exam
12:23-1:16	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period Review	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period Review
1:19-1:49	HS Lunch	HS Lunch
1:52-2:45	5 <sup>th</sup> Period Review	6 <sup>th</sup> Period Review

Seniors begin lunch at 1:14. Other classes will dismiss at the bell.

## Friday

8:09	First Bell
8:10	Tardy Bell
8:10-8:20	Homeroom
8:23-10:03	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period Exam
10:03-10:18	Break
10:20-12:00	6 <sup>th</sup> Period Exam